
Course Type Course Title Total Hours CEUs

FIP 3040 - General & Communications - Orientation / Fire Service Communications 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 1/2/2025 1/9/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3040 - General & Communications - Orientation/Fire Service Communications 

Sat. and Sun. 1/4/2025 1/5/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3040-  General & Communications- Orientation/Fire Service Communications
FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1 - Firefighter Health & Safety 24 2.4

NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 1/14/2025 1/16/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1 - Firefighter Health & Safety 
Sat. and Sun. 1/18/2025 1/19/2025 PCC-A100 8a-6p FIP 3041 - Fireground Ops 1 - Firefighter Health & Safety 

FIP 3042 - Fireground Ops 2 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 28 2.8
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 1/21/2025 1/30/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3042 - Fireground Ops 2 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 2/1/2025 2/2/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3042 - Fireground Ops 2 - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 

FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 32 3.2
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 2/4/2025 2/18/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 
NFPA 1001-2019 Saturday 2/15/2025 2/15/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sunday 2/16/2025 2/16/2025 PCC-A100 8a-6p FIP 3043 - Fireground Ops 3 - Building Construction/ Portable Extinguishers/ Fire Behavior 

FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 32 3.2
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 2/20/2025 3/6/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 
NFPA 1001-2019 Saturday 3/1/2025 3/1/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sunday 3/2/2025 3/2/2025 PCC-A100 8a-6p FIP 3044 - Fireground Ops 4 - Tools and Forcible Entry/ Loss Control 

FIP 3045 - Fireground Ops 5 - Ladders/Ventilation 36 3.6
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 3/11/2025 4/1/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3045 - Fireground Ops 5 - Ladders/Ventilation
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 3/15/2025 3/16/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3045 - Fireground Ops 5 - Ladders/Ventilation 

FIP 3046 - Fireground Ops 6 - Ropes & Knots/ Search & Rescue 28 2.8
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 4/3/2025 4/15/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3046 - Fireground Ops 6 - Ropes & Knots/ Search & Rescue 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 4/5/2025 4/6/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3046 - Fireground Ops 6 - Ropes & Knots/ Search & Rescue 

FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 4/17/2025 5/1/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 
NFPA 1001-2019 Saturday 5/3/2025 5/3/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sunday 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 PCC-A100 8a-4p FIP 6413 - Mayday / Safety & Survival 

FIP 3556 - HazMat Ops (Ch. 4/5/6.2/6.6) 40 4.0
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 5/6/2025 5/29/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 5556 - HazMat Ops (Ch. 4/5/6.2/6.6) 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 5/24/2025 5/25/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 5556 - HazMat Ops (Ch. 4/5/6.2/6.6) 

FIP 3600 - Driver Operator: Emegency Vehicle Driver (EVD) 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 9/2/2025 9/9/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3600 - Driver Operator: Emergency Vehicle Driver (EVD) 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 9/6/2025 9/7/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3600 - Driver Operator: Emergency Vehicle Driver (EVD) 

FIP 7000 - Traffic Incident Management System (TIMS) 4 0.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tuesday 9/11/2025 9/11/2025 PCC-A100 6p-10p FIP 7000 - Traffic Incident Management (TIMS)

FIP 7001 - Emergency Medical Care 12 1.2
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 9/16/2025 9/25/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 7001 - Emergency Medical Care 

FIP 3047 - Fireground Ops 7 - Water Supplies 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 9/30/2025 10/7/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3047 - Fireground Ops 7 - Water Supplies 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 10/4/2025 10/5/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3047 - Fireground Ops 7 - Water Supplies 

FIP 3048 - Fireground Ops 8 - Hose/ Streams/ Appliances 24 2.4
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 10/9/2025 10/16/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3048 - Fireground Ops 8 - Hose/ Streams/ Appliances 
NFPA 1001-2019 Saturday 10/18/2025 10/18/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3048 - Fireground Ops 8 - Hose/ Streams/ Appliances 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sunday 10/19/2025 10/19/2025 PCC-A100 8a-4p FIP 3048 - Fireground Ops 8 - Hose/ Streams/ Appliances 

FIP 3049 - Fireground Ops 9 - Fire Control 40 4.0
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 10/21/2025 11/13/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3049 - Fireground Ops 9 - Fire Control 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 11/8/2025 11/9/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3049 - Fireground Ops 9 - Fire Control 

FIP 3051 - Fire & Life Safety/ Detection & Suppression Systems 28 2.8
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 11/18/2025 12/4/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3051 - Fire & Life Safety/ Detection & Suppression Systems 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 12/6/2025 12/7/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3051 - Fire & Life Safety/ Detection & Suppression Systems 

FIP 3050 - Rescue Ops 1 28 2.8
NFPA 1001-2019 Tues and Thurs 12/9/2025 12/18/2025 PCC-A100 7p-10p FIP 3050 - Rescue Ops 1 
NFPA 1001-2019 Sat. and Sun. 12/20/2025 12/21/2025 PCC-A100 8a-5p FIP 3050 - Rescue Ops 1 

Total Hours/CEUs 452.0 45.2
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